
National University of Singapore
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING

Class Timetable for Schedule 5 and 7
Semester 2, AY2025/2026

Day Start End Teaching Week Code Subject Group Type StaffNames Venue

Mon 10:00 12:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4204 Computer Networks P P01 MOHAN GURUSAMY, MOTANI, MEHUL ENG-AUD

Mon 10:00 12:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4511

Renewable Generation and Smart 
Grid P P01 DIPTI SRINIVASAN E5-03-20

Mon 11:00 13:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE3703 Machine Learning with Applications P P01 WANG SI, FAN SHAOJING LT6

Mon 14:00 16:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4218 Embedded Hardware System Design P P01 RAJESH CHANDRASEKHARA PANICKER LT1

Mon 15:00 17:00
Sem 2 Teaching Week 7, 8, 9, 10, 
11, 12, 13 EE4312 Artificial Neural Networks P P01 YAN KAI LAI UTSRC-LT51

Mon 15:00 17:00 Sem 2 Teaching Weeks 1-6 EE4312 Artificial Neural Networks P P01 PRAHLAD VADAKKEPAT UTSRC-LT51

Mon 16:00 18:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4438 Solar Cells and Modules P P01

ABERLE, ARMIN GERHARD, CHOI 
KWAN BUM, CLEMENT CARLOS 
ENRICO COBAR, ROMIKA SHARMA LT1

Mon 16:00 18:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4503

Power Electronics for Sustainable 
Energy Technologies L L01 PANDA, SANJIB KUMAR LT2

Mon 17:00 18:00 Sem 2 Teaching Weeks 1-6 EE4312 Artificial Neural Networks X X01 PRAHLAD VADAKKEPAT UTSRC-LT51

Mon 17:00 18:00
Sem 2 Teaching Week 7, 8, 9, 10, 
11, 12, 13 EE4312 Artificial Neural Networks X X01 YAN KAI LAI UTSRC-LT51

Mon 18:00 21:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4409

Modern Microelectronic Devices & 
Sensors L L01 JUNGHWAN SONG, ANNIE KUMAR UTSRC-LT53

Tue 9:00 12:00 Sem 2 Teaching Weeks 3, 6, 9, 12 CG3201 Machine Learning and Deep Learning B B02 NGUYEN DUC THANG E2-0308PC5

Tue 9:00 12:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break CG4002

Computer Engineering Capstone 
Project L L1

JITHIN VACHERY, SANGIT SASIDHAR, 
PEH LI SHIUAN COM3-01-19

Tue 9:00 12:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break CG4002

Computer Engineering Capstone 
Project L L2

SANGIT SASIDHAR, PEH LI SHIUAN, 
JITHIN VACHERY COM3-01-21

Tue 10:00 12:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE3131C Communication Systems P P01 ZHANG RUI E3-06-07

Tue 10:00 12:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4115

Remote Sensing & Analysis with Deep 
Learning Techniques P P01

KOENRAAD MOUTHAAN, GOH SHU 
TING, ENG KEE POH E1-06-04

Tue 10:00 12:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4415 Integrated Digital Design P P01

FONG XUANYAO, ALIOTO, MASSIMO 
BRUNO LT6

Tue 14:00 17:00 Sem 2 Teaching Weeks 3, 6, 9, 12 CG3201 Machine Learning and Deep Learning B B01 NGOC NHU THAO NGUYEN E2-0307PC4

Tue 16:00 18:00 Sem 2 Teaching Weeks 1-6 EE4802, IE4213
Learning from Data, Learning from 
Data P, P P01, P01 WANG GUANYI LT3

Tue 16:00 18:00 Sem 2 Teaching Weeks 7-13 EE4802, IE4213
Learning from Data, Learning from 
Data P, P P01, P01 THAM CHEN KHONG LT3

Wed 9:00 11:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break CG3201 Machine Learning and Deep Learning L L01 WANG SI, XU YUECONG LT4

Wed 9:00 11:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE3033 Systems Integration and Design Lab L L01 ZHANG JIANWEN, FENG LIN LT1

Wed 10:00 12:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE3331C Feedback Control Systems P P01 TAY EE BENG, ARTHUR ENG-AUD

Wed 11:00 12:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4438 Solar Cells and Modules X X01

ABERLE, ARMIN GERHARD, CHOI 
KWAN BUM, CLEMENT CARLOS 
ENRICO COBAR, ROMIKA SHARMA LT1

Wed 12:00 14:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE3431C

Microelectronics Materials and 
Devices P P01 ZHU CHUNXIANG, ANG KAH WEE E1-06-04
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Wed 12:00 14:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4308 Autonomous Robot Systems P P01

YAN KAI LAI, WANG FEI, PRAHLAD 
VADAKKEPAT SDE3-LT421

Wed 12:00 14:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4513

Electric Vehicles and their Grid 
Integration P P01 AKSHAY KUMAR RATHORE SDE3-LT424

Wed 13:00 14:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4204 Computer Networks X X01 MOHAN GURUSAMY, MOTANI, MEHUL LT6

Thu 10:00 11:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE3131C Communication Systems X X01 ZHANG RUI E1-06-05

Thu 10:00 12:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4503

Power Electronics for Sustainable 
Energy Technologies L L01 PANDA, SANJIB KUMAR ENG-AUD

Thu 12:00 13:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break CG3201 Machine Learning and Deep Learning L L01 WANG SI, XU YUECONG LT4

Thu 14:00 17:00 Sem 2 Teaching Weeks 3, 6, 9, 12 CG3201 Machine Learning and Deep Learning B B03 NGOC NHU THAO NGUYEN E3-06-04

Thu 14:00 17:00 Sem 2 Teaching Weeks 3, 6, 9, 12 CG3201 Machine Learning and Deep Learning B B04 NGUYEN DUC THANG EA-06-04

Thu 14:00 17:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE3033 Systems Integration and Design Lab B B01

NI QINGQING, ZHANG JIANWEN, FENG 
LIN E4A-06-07

Thu 14:00 16:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE3703 Machine Learning with Applications X X01 WANG SI, FAN SHAOJING ENG-AUD

Thu 14:00 15:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4415 Integrated Digital Design X X01

FONG XUANYAO, ALIOTO, MASSIMO 
BRUNO LT1

Thu 14:00 15:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4511

Renewable Generation and Smart 
Grid X X01 DIPTI SRINIVASAN EA-06-02

Fri 9:00 10:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4115

Remote Sensing & Analysis with Deep 
Learning Techniques P P01

KOENRAAD MOUTHAAN, GOH SHU 
TING, ENG KEE POH E3-06-05

Fri 9:00 10:00 Sem 2 Teaching Weeks 7-13 EE4802, IE4213
Learning from Data, Learning from 
Data P, P P01, P01 THAM CHEN KHONG LT4

Fri 9:00 10:00 Sem 2 Teaching Weeks 1-6 EE4802, IE4213
Learning from Data, Learning from 
Data P, P P01, P01 WANG GUANYI LT4

Fri 10:00 11:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4115

Remote Sensing & Analysis with Deep 
Learning Techniques X X01

GOH SHU TING, KOENRAAD 
MOUTHAAN, ENG KEE POH E3-06-05

Fri 10:00 11:00 Sem 2 Teaching Week 2 to 13 EE4513
Electric Vehicles and their Grid 
Integration X X01 AKSHAY KUMAR RATHORE SDE3-LT424

Fri 10:00 11:00
Sem 2 Teaching Week 7, 8, 9, 10, 
11, 12, 13 EE4802, IE4213

Learning from Data, Learning from 
Data X, X X01, X01 NI QINGQING LT4

Fri 10:00 11:00 Sem 2 Teaching Weeks 1- 6 EE4802, IE4213
Learning from Data, Learning from 
Data X, X X01, X01 LI RENYUAN LT4

Fri 12:00 14:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE3431C

Microelectronics Materials and 
Devices X X01 ZHU CHUNXIANG, ANG KAH WEE E1-06-04

Fri 12:00 13:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4218 Embedded Hardware System Design X X01 RAJESH CHANDRASEKHARA PANICKER LT1

Fri 12:00 13:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4308 Autonomous Robot Systems X X01

YAN KAI LAI, WANG FEI, PRAHLAD 
VADAKKEPAT LT3

Fri 14:00 16:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE3331C Feedback Control Systems X X01 TAY EE BENG, ARTHUR ENG-AUD

Fri 18:00 21:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4212 Computer Vision L L01 XU YUECONG, QING GUO E1-06-09

Fri 18:00 21:00
Sem 2 Teaching Every Week with 
Break EE4437

Photonics - Principles and 
Applications L L01

YANG HYUNSOO, MANSOOR BIN 
ABDUL JALIL E1-06-07

Useful information: 

Academic Calendar: https://nus.edu.sg/registrar/docs/info/calendar/ay2025-2026.pdf
Examination Calendar (NUS Staff Portal): https://staffportal.nus.edu.sg/staffportal/education/01/academic-matters/examination-directory.html
EE2 Lab Schedule: https://cde.nus.edu.sg/ece/wp-content/uploads/sites/3/2026/01/Lab-Schedule-S2AY2526-05Jan2026.pdf
Odd Weeks (2026): 12 Jan, 26 Jan, 9 Feb, 2 Mar, 16 Mar, 30 Mar, 13 Apr

Even Weeks (2026): 19 Jan, 2 Feb, 16 Feb, 9 Mar, 23 Mar, 6 Apr

Recess Week (2026): 21 Feb – 1 Mar
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Day Start End Teaching Week Code Subject Group Type StaffNames Venue

Module Type: Package-Lecture and Tutorial (P-X), Lab (B), Lecture (L), Tutorial (T)
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